CASELLA USA
CEL-513 PINK NOISE GENERATOR
OVERVIEW
Casella USA
(800) 366-2966
 CEL-513 Pink Noise Generator
Introduction

Overall size 153 x 191 x 56 mm (excluding connectors)
Weight 0.62 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
CEL-513 Pink Noise Generator with C6660/5 (15 ft) control cable from CEL-5X3 RTA via CEL-502 interface
C6660/X Remote control cable from CEL-5X3 analyser where X is length in m (5, 25, 50 std.)
C6607/2 Output cable from noise generator to audio power amplifier 6 ft (2 m)
CEL-504/Kit Wireless remote control option, transmitter and receiver (specify UK or European frequency)
CEL-5X3UPR Firmware upgrade option to add Building Acoustics to CEL-553/573 or 593 meters